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Women / XS / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gimbel1223
Titans

9.275 9.275 9.5509.450 37.550
3 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Baeza Rodas1231
Elevate

9.150 9.275 9.3259.650 37.400
6T 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Jamilyn Rust1209
Elevate

9.400 9.475 8.7259.325 36.925
1 2 4T 13T 3 

3 

Ava Santos1247
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.125 8.9259.350 36.725
2 11T 3 10 4 

4 

Melania Ebbert1204
Elevate

8.675 9.425 9.2509.300 36.650
15 4 6T 3 5 

5 

Skyla Kadoya1240
Elevate

9.000 9.250 9.1509.000 36.400
9 9 13T 4 6 

6 

Isabel Grimes1238
Elevate

8.950 9.125 9.0509.175 36.300
10T 11T 10 7 7 

7 

Kendall Edwards1221
Titans

8.725 9.450 8.9009.200 36.275
13 3 8T 11 8T

8T

Shemi Brown-Dawson1244
Elevate

9.150 9.100 8.7009.325 36.275
6T 13 4T 15T 8T

8T

Kamryn Lewis1216
Dream Xtreme

9.175 9.275 8.8009.000 36.250
5 6T 13T 12 10 

10 

Hannah Stensler1242
Elevate

9.250 9.500 8.7258.700 36.175
4 1 17 13T 11 

11 

Sydney Davis1203
Elevate

9.125 9.200 9.0008.800 36.125
8 10 15 9 12 

12 

Sera Krawetz1225
Titans

8.600 9.350 9.0259.075 36.050
17 5 12 8 13T

13T

Ella Ipson1239
Elevate

8.800 9.050 9.0759.125 36.050
12 14T 11 6 13T

13T

Jaye Bright1233
Elevate

8.700 8.900 9.1259.300 36.025
14 16 6T 5 15 

15 

Brooke Blackstock1353
East Bay

8.950 9.050 8.7009.200 35.900
10T 14T 8T 15T 16 

16 

Aaliyah Gospel1213
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.875 8.1508.725 34.400
16 17 16 17 17 

17 
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